Bavaria TT, s.r.o.
BMW Retailer
Company: Bavaria TT, s.r.o.
Postal Address: Nitrianska 6A, 917 01 Trnava
Telephone +421332020000
E-mail predaj@bavariatt.sk
Bavaria TT, s.r.o., Nitrianska 6A, 917 01 Trnava
Bavaria TT s.r.o.

Gross Price EUR
S02VR Adaptive 2-axle air suspension 2.225,00
S0320 Model designation, deletion 0,00
S0322 Comfort access system 0,00
S0323 Soft Close Automatic system for doors 689,00
S0330 Sport package 3.179,00
S0358 Thermally insulated windscreen 233,00
S03L7 BMW M Exterior Line Titanium Bronze 647,00
S0420 Sun protection glazing 582,00
S042A Interior applications Clear&Bold 1.219,00
S0453 Active seat ventilation, front 953,00
S04FM Multifunctional seats for driver and front passenger 1.695,00
S04NR Interior camera 201,00
S04T2 Charging cable Professionalional (mode 3) for public charging 0,00
S04T3 Flexible Charger (Mode 2) 0,00
S04U6 AC charging Professional 1.271,00
S0688 Harman Kardon Surround Sound System 1.324,00
S06PA Personal eSIM 0,00
S06U3 BMW Live Cockpit Professional 0,00
S08A5 Language version Slovakian 0,00
S08AK Slovakian / on-board documentation 0,00
S0ZBC Business Class Package 2.585,00
S04HC Heat Comfort package 0,00
S04NB Automatic air conditioning with 4-zone control 0,00
S05DW Parking Assistant Professional 481,00
S0ZPI Innovation Package 4.034,00
S05AU Driving Assistant Professional 0,00
S05AZ BMW Laserlight 0,00
S06U7 BMW Natural Interaction 0,00
Total Packages & Optional Equipment 28.936,00
Bavaria TT, s.r.o.
BMW Retailer
Offer No. 14638
Print date 31-12-2024
Ordernumber 9245238
Page 6 of 10
SERVICE INCLUSIVE.
Gross Price EUR
S07CK Repair Inclusive - 5 years/200,000 km 2.572,00
S07UQ Service Inclusive 6 Years 1.059,00
Total Service Inclusive 3.631,00
CHARGING & OTHER GENUINE ACCESSORIES.
Quantity Gross Price EUR
SE000001 BMW Charging Card (one year without the basic fee on the Active tariff and
IONITY PLUS package)
1 0,00
Total Charging & Other Genuine Accessories 0,00
RETAILER ACCESSORIES.
Gross Price EUR
Balík výbavy s cenovým zvýhodnením 0,00
Cenové zvýhodnenie  na vybrané sady zimných kolies 0,00
Zvýhodnená ponuka na financovanie cez BMW Financial Services 0,00
Záruka mobility BMW Mobile Care na 5 rokov v celej Európe 0,00
Total Retailer Accessories 0,00
Bavaria TT, s.r.o.
BMW Retailer
Offer No. 14638
Print date 31-12-2024
Ordernumber 9245238
Page 7 of 10
TECHNICAL INFORMATION.
Power Acceleration Electric consumption Electric range (WLTP)
240 kW (326 PS) 6,1 s 20,8 kWh/100km 415 km
Width 2.230 mm Torque 630 Nm
Height 1.696 mm Max speed 200 km/h